
October 5, 2024
Age Group and Club Results

USATF Mid-Atlantic 2024 Off Road Running Series
Camp Innabah Fall Classic 5 Mile

1

Last Name First Name City State Place HH MM SS WMA% AG Age G Club Points
Wise Rachel North Wales PA 20 0 36 17 67.294 19-39 38 F Greater Philadelphia TC 5

Dunn Karen Trappe PA 11 0 33 13 79.227 40-49 48 F Greater Philadelphia TC 5

Rubinich Kara Downingtown PA 15 0 34 11 75.524 40-49 46 F Greater Philadelphia TC 3

Murdock Kelly Frances West Lawn PA 17 0 34 53 70.712 40-49 40 F Rosemont Running Club 1

McElroy Meaghan Mt Laurel NJ 25 0 38 23 67.911 40-49 47 F Pineland Striders

Vidal Cynthia Blackwood NJ 31 0 40 27 64.442 40-49 47 F Pineland Striders

Knothe Lynn Wilmington DE 68 1 2 17 41.852 40-49 47 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Regan Cecelia Glenside PA 29 0 39 33 71.218 50-59 54 F Greater Philadelphia TC 5

Orchard Nicole Clementon NJ 51 0 47 57 59.437 50-59 55 F Pineland Striders 3

Boyer Linda North Wales PA 35 0 41 47 78.341 60-69 66 F Greater Philadelphia TC 5

Western Jean Hockessin DE 33 0 41 35 74.669 60-69 62 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club 3

Summers Jan Mullica Hill NJ 43 0 44 20 70.977 60-69 63 F Pineland Striders 1

Kelley Christine Springfield PA 49 0 47 25 66.362 60-69 63 F Greater Philadelphia TC

Gurka Mary Ann Berlin NJ 46 0 45 40 76.898 70+ 71 F Pineland Striders 5

AGE GROUP RESUTS
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Last Name First Name City State Place HH MM SS WMA% AG Age G Club Points
Geigle Nicholas West Chester PA 2 0 28 39 75.044 19-39 37 M 5

Waniak Stephen Mount Laurel NJ 21 0 36 30 58.904 19-39 37 M Pineland Striders 3

Castner Keith Glenside PA 6 0 31 5 71.796 40-49 42 M Rosemont Running Club 5

Schultz Derek Pottstown PA 9 0 32 15 71.421 40-49 46 M Rosemont Running Club 3

Foster Kurt Berlin NJ 16 0 34 27 66.860 40-49 46 M Pineland Striders 1

Steever Donald Howell NJ 22 0 36 50 64.072 40-49 49 M Pineland Striders

Pino Justin pitman NJ 7 0 31 26 79.639 50-59 56 M Pineland Striders 5

Flanagan Michael Newtown Square PA 8 0 31 56 78.392 50-59 56 M Greater Philadelphia TC 3

Cheng Kwok-Ming Wilmington DE 30 0 40 23 61.989 50-59 56 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club 1

Costello John Milton DE 13 0 33 15 80.201 60-69 63 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club 5

Armstrong Scott Pottstown PA 12 0 33 14 78.786 60-69 61 M Greater Philadelphia TC 3

Wiechecki David Wilmington DE 14 0 33 34 78.699 60-69 62 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club 1

Rose William Hockessin DE 19 0 35 0 77.619 60-69 65 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Cauller Gregory York PA 24 0 37 28 72.509 60-69 65 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Simonetti Nick Perkasie PA 28 0 39 13 69.953 60-69 66 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Stenzel Robert Mullica Hill NJ 39 0 43 30 64.291 60-69 68 M Pineland Striders

Jennings Thomas Ft Washington PA 44 0 45 0 74.704 70+ 80 M Greater Philadelphia TC 5

Frazza Mark Philadelphia PA 37 0 42 52 71.151 70+ 75 M Rosemont Running Club 3
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Last Name First Name City State Place HH MM SS WMA% AG Age G Club Points
Dunn Karen Trappe PA 11 0 33 13 79.227 40-49 48 F Greater Philadelphia TC

Armstrong Scott Pottstown PA 12 0 33 14 78.786 60-69 61 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Flanagan Michael Newtown Square PA 8 0 31 56 78.392 50-59 56 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Boyer Linda North Wales PA 35 0 41 47 78.341 60-69 66 F Greater Philadelphia TC

Rubinich Kara Downingtown PA 15 0 34 11 75.524 40-49 46 F Greater Philadelphia TC 390.271

Jennings Thomas Ft Washington PA 44 0 45 0 74.704 70+ 80 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Regan Cecelia Glenside PA 29 0 39 33 71.218 50-59 54 F Greater Philadelphia TC

Simonetti Nick Perkasie PA 28 0 39 13 69.953 60-69 66 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Wise Rachel North Wales PA 20 0 36 17 67.294 19-39 38 F Greater Philadelphia TC

Kelley Christine Springfield PA 49 0 47 25 66.362 60-69 63 F Greater Philadelphia TC

Costello John Milton DE 13 0 33 15 80.201 60-69 63 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Wiechecki David Wilmington DE 14 0 33 34 78.699 60-69 62 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Rose William Hockessin DE 19 0 35 0 77.619 60-69 65 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Western Jean Hockessin DE 33 0 41 35 74.669 60-69 62 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Cauller Gregory York PA 24 0 37 28 72.509 60-69 65 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club 383.697

Cheng Kwok-Ming Wilmington DE 30 0 40 23 61.989 50-59 56 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Knothe Lynn Wilmington DE 68 1 2 17 41.852 40-49 47 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Pino Justin pitman NJ 7 0 31 26 79.639 50-59 56 M Pineland Striders

Gurka Mary Ann Berlin NJ 46 0 45 40 76.898 70+ 71 F Pineland Striders

Summers Jan Mullica Hill NJ 43 0 44 20 70.977 60-69 63 F Pineland Striders

McElroy Meaghan Mt Laurel NJ 25 0 38 23 67.911 40-49 47 F Pineland Striders

Foster Kurt Berlin NJ 16 0 34 27 66.860 40-49 46 M Pineland Striders 362.286

Vidal Cynthia Blackwood NJ 31 0 40 27 64.442 40-49 47 F Pineland Striders

Stenzel Robert Mullica Hill NJ 39 0 43 30 64.291 60-69 68 M Pineland Striders

Steever Donald Howell NJ 22 0 36 50 64.072 40-49 49 M Pineland Striders

Orchard Nicole Clementon NJ 51 0 47 57 59.437 50-59 55 F Pineland Striders

Waniak Stephen Mount Laurel NJ 21 0 36 30 58.904 19-39 37 M Pineland Striders

Castner Keith Glenside PA 6 0 31 5 71.796 40-49 42 M Rosemont Running Club

Schultz Derek Pottstown PA 9 0 32 15 71.421 40-49 46 M Rosemont Running Club

Frazza Mark Philadelphia PA 37 0 42 52 71.151 70+ 75 M Rosemont Running Club

Murdock Kelly Frances West Lawn PA 17 0 34 53 70.712 40-49 40 F Rosemont Running Club 285.080

Geigle Nicholas West Chester PA 2 0 28 39 75.044 19-39 37 M Unattached

CLUB RESULTS


